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ADMISSIONS 2024
POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

M.S.W. in Community
Development
M.S.W. in Human 
Resource Management
M.S.W. in Medical and 
Psychiatry

M.A. 

M.Sc.M.Com.

MCA

M.S.W.

M.Com.
M.Com.

7:00 AM
4:45 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:45 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

7:00 AM

1:00 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

M.A. Economics
M.A. English
M.A. English
M.A. Political Science
M.A. Advertising and
Public Relations
M.A. Mass Communication
and Journalism

M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry
M.Sc. Big Data Analytics
M.Sc. Biotechnology
M.Sc. Botany
M.Sc. Computer Science
M.Sc. Counselling Psychology
M.Sc. Environmental 
Science and Sustainability
M.Sc. Food Science and 
Technology
M.Sc. Mathematics
M.Sc. Microbiology
M.Sc. Organic Chemistry
M.Sc. Physics
M.Sc. Statistics
M.Sc. Zoology

Master of Computer Applications

Contact

www.sju.edu.in admission@sju.edu.in+91 94808 11912

FOR THE DATES OF ST JOSEPH'S UNIVERSITY 
ENTRANCE TEST (SJUET)-2024 AND OTHER IMPORTANT DETAILS, 

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE.



B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com. International Finance 
and Accounting (IFA)
B.Com. International Finance 
and Accounting (IFA)
B.Com. Industry Integrated
BBA
BBA
BBA Strategic Finance
BBA Strategic Finance

B.Sc. Biochemistry, Biology
B.Sc. Biochemistry, Zoology 
B.Sc. Biotechnology, Biochemistry 
B.Sc. Chemistry, Biotechnology 
B.Sc. Chemistry, Environmental Science 
B.Sc. Chemistry, Microbiology 
B.Sc. Botany, Zoology 
B.Sc. Environmental Science, Biology 
B.Sc. Economics, Statistics
B.Sc. Electronics, Computer Science
B.Sc. Mathematics, Computer Science 
B.Sc. Physics, Computer Science 
B.Sc. Physics, Mathematics
B.Sc. Statistics, Computer Science
B.Sc. Statistics, Mathematics
B.Sc. Microbiology, Biochemistry 
B.Sc. Chemistry, Zoology
B.Sc. Biology, Biotechnology 
B.Sc. Biology, Microbiology
B.Sc. Chemistry, Biology
B.Sc. Mathematics and Economics

ST JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY 
P.O. Box 27094, # 36, Lalbagh Road, Bengaluru - 560027 Karnataka, India

ADMISSIONS 2024
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

B.Com./BBA 

Name Batch Timings Name Batch Timings

admission@sju.edu.in+91 94808 11912

B.A. Economics, Industrial Relations
B.A. Economics, Sociology
B.A. Economics, History
B.A. Economics, Political Science
B.A. Economics, Political Science
B.A. History, Sociology
B.A. Journalism, International Relations 
and Peace Studies
B.A. Journalism, Optional English
B.A. Journalism, Sociology
B.A. Political Science, Communicative 
English
B.A. Political Science, History
B.A. Psychology, Economics
B.A. Psychology, Journalism
B.A. Psychology, Optional English
B.A. Psychology, Optional English
B.A. Psychology, Theatre and 
Performance Studies
B.A. International Relations and Peace 
Studies, Public Policy

B.A. Visual Communication
B.Voc. (Digital Media and Animation) 
B.Voc. (Visual Media and Film-making) 

B.Voc. /Visual Communication 

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Computer Applications 
(Data Analytics)
Bachelor of Computer Applications
Bachelor of Computer Applications

B.S.W.

BCA 

B.A 

7:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:45 PM
7:00 AM

4:45 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
4:45 PM
7:00 AM
4:45 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:45 PM
9:00 AM
4:45 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
4:45 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM

9:00 AM
7.00 AM

7.00 AM
7.00 AM
7.00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM
4:00 PM

B.Sc.

FOR THE DATES OF ST JOSEPH'S UNIVERSITY 
ENTRANCE TEST (SJUET)-2024 AND OTHER IMPORTANT DETAILS, 

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE.

Contact

www.sju.edu.in


